2026/01/15 R1.1 1 www.chipnorth.com
1 Description
The CN8803L is a high accuracy low dropout
linear regulator with wide voltage input range,
which provides 150mA output current. It features
short circuit protection, over current protection and
thermal shutdown.
CN8803L is available in SOT23-3/5, SOT89-3,

⚫ Smart meters
⚫ Switching power supply
4 Ordering information
Product Number Package Quantity/Tape
CN8803LXXXOGR SOT89-3 1000/Tape
CN8803LXXXAOGR SOT89-3 1000/Tape
CN8803LXXXDSR DFN2X2-6 3000/Tape
CN8803LXXXTCR SOT23-5 3000/Tape
CN8803LXXXATCR SOT23-5 3000/Tape
CN8803LXXXTGR SOT23-3 3000/Tape
5 Marking
Product Number Marking
CN8803LXXXOGR
03LXXX
YYWW
CN8803LXXXAOGR
03LXXXA
YYWW
CN8803LXXXDSR TBD
CN8803LXXXTCR TBD
CN8803LXXXATCR TBD
CN8803LXXXTGR TBD
Note: XXX=Output voltage, YY/Y=Year, WW/W=Week.
Green (RoHS & HF): CHIPNORTH defines "Green" to
mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen
substances. If you have additional comments or questions,
please contact your CHIPNORTH representative directly.
Moisture sensitivity level(MSL):3
Low Power Low Dropout Linear Regulator
with Current Limiting
CN8803L
  Chipnorth Electronic Technology （Nanjing） Co.Ltd  CN8803L
2026/01/15 R1.1 2 www.chipnorth.com
6 Pinout
VIN
VOUT NC